Country Program Name
Argentina Fordham Exchange/Universidad del Salvador
Australia Boston University/Sydney Internship
Australia University of Sydney
Australia Fordham Exchange/ Queensland U. of Technology
Australia James Cook University
Austria Fordham Exchange/Vienna U of Business & Economics
Botswana CIEE/Botswana
Brazil Fordham Exchange/PUC Rio
Cambodia SFS/Cambodia Environmental Ethics
Chile IES/Santiago
China CIEE/Beijing
China IES/Shanghai
China Fordham Exchange/ City University of Hong Kong
Colombia Fordham Exchange/ PUJ Bogota
Colombia Fordham Exchange/ PUJ Cali
Costa Rica SFS/Costa Rica Ecological Resilience
Czech Republic Charles University/Prague
Denmark DIS/C Fall Only
France Boston University/Paris Internship
France CUPA/Paris (Immersion or College of Art)
France IES/Nice SKEMA Business School /Sustainability Immigration
France IES/Paris
France Fordham Exchange/ EDHEC
France Fordham Exchange/ Sciences Po: Lille
France Fordham Exchange/Sciences Po: Reims
Germany Freie Universiteit (FUBEST)
Germany Wayne State/Ludwig M Universitét Munich
Germany Fordham Exch: WHU Otto School of.
Ghana CIEE/Ghana
Ireland Boston University/Dublin Internship
Ireland University College Dublin
Ireland Trinity College Dublin
Ireland Fordham Exchange/ Maynooth University
Ireland Fordham Exchange/NUI Galway
Israel Hebrew University Rothberg International School
Italy Accademia dell'Arte
Italy IES/Rome
Italy IES/Siena
Italy Loyola University Chicago/Rome
Italy Fordham Exchange/Universita Cattolica del Sacro Cuore
Italy Fordham Exchange/Sapienza Universita di Roma
Japan IES/Nanzan University
Jajan Temple University Japan
Jordan Amideast Study Abroad Jordan
Kenya SFS/Kenya Wildlife
Mexico Fordham Exchange/Universidad Iberoamericana
Morocco Amideast Study Abroad Morocco

Netherlands

Fordham Exchange/University of Amsterdam

Netherlands

CIEE/University of Amsterdam

New Zealand

University of Canterbury

New Zealand University of Auckland
Peru Fordham Exchange/Universidad del Pacifico
Peru SFS/Peru Amazon Studies
Philippines Fordham Exchange/ Ateneo de Manila University
Portugal CIEE/Lisbon
Senegal APA Dakar Semester
Singapore TEAN/Singapore
South Korea Fordham Exchange/Sogang University
South Africa Marquette University/Cape Town
Spain Fordham in Granada: University of Granada
Spain Fordham Exchange/ ESADE
Spain Fordham Exchange/Universidad de Deusto
Sweden DIS/Stockholm Fall only
Tanzania SFS/Tanzania Wildlife
UAE Amideast Study Abroad UAE

United Kingdom

Oxford Study Abroad Programme

United Kingdom

London Academy of Music and Dramatic Arts (LAMDA)

United Kingdom

London Contemporary Dance School (The Place)

United Kingdom

London School of Economics (Academic Year Only)

United Kingdom

Fordham in London: London Internship Program

United Kingdom

Fordham in London: Gabelli School of Business

United Kingdom

Fordham in London: Liberal Arts

United Kingdom

University of Edinburgh

Multiple

APA Multi Country (France, Senegal, Morocco)

Multiple

SIT Programs Worldwide (some exceptions)

USA- California

Fordham Exchange/University of San Francisco

Total Estimated
(o1
$36,299.00
$39,484.00
$37,099.00
$37,799.00
$37,049.00
$34,824.00
$34,268.00
$34,565.00
$36,924.00
$35,387.00
$34,428.00
$35,859.00
$35,799.00
$33,799.00
$33,099.00
$35,979.00
$33,649.00
$38,424.00
$39,484.00
$39,199.00
$36,123.00
$35,629.00
$35,599.00
$34,799.00
$35,049.00
$39,999.00
$34,574.00
$35,374.00
$34,843.00
$39,484.00
$37,534.00
$36,799.00
$34,799.00
$34,699.00
$34,759.00
$38,299.00
$35,889.00
$35,769.00
$36,918.00
$36,124.00
$35,399.00
$35,924.00
$36,774.00
$34,999.00
$36,749.00
$33,939.00
$34,999.00
$35,399.00
$39,296.00
$35,299.00
$36,299.00
$34,049.00
$36,999.00
$33,574.00
$34,923.00
$34,999.00
$44,049.00
$36,999.00
$36,299.00
$37,949.00
$35,299.00
$34,414.00
$38,424.00
$37,349.00
$34,999.00
$37,864.00
$38,099.00
$36,799.00
$37,799.00
$44,349.00
$42,849.00
$42,849.00
$31,399.00
$37,649.00
$39,799.00
$40,090.00

Study Abroad Estimated Per Term
Costs for 2023-2024

Other Program Housing and
Program  Fees (Insurance, Other Fees
Fordham Tuition Fordham Fees Housing Orientation, etc.) Billed by
(Est) (=) (=) (Est) Fordham?
$30,168.00 $1,631 $3,000 $1,500.00 No
$30,168.00 $1,631 $7,685 $0.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $5,000 $300.00 No
$30,168.00 $1,631 $6,000 $0.00 No
$30,168.00 $1,631 $5,000 $250.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $3,000 $25.00 No
$30,168.00 $1,631 $2,275 $194.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $1,990 $776.00 No
$30,168.00 $1,631 $5,125 $0.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $3,358 $230.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $2,250 $379.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $3,830 $230.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $4,000 $0.00 No
$30,168.00 $1,631 $2,000 $0.00 No
$30,168.00 $1,631 $1,300 $0.00 No
$30,168.00 $1,631 $4,180 $0.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $1,850 $0.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $6,625 $0.00 No
$30,168.00 $1,631 $7,685 $0.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $7,400 $0.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $4,004 $230.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $3,600 $230.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $3,800 $0.00 No
$30,168.00 $1,631 $3,000 $0.00 No
$30,168.00 $1,631 $3,000 $250.00 No
$30,168.00 $1,631 $5,250 $2,950.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $2,775 $0.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $3,000 $575.00 No
$30,168.00 $1,631 $2,850 $194.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $7,685 $0.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $5,735 $0.00 No
$30,168.00 $1,631 $5,000 $0.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $3,000 $0.00 No
$30,168.00 $1,631 $2,900 $0.00 No
$30,168.00 $1,631 $2,960 $0.00 No
$30,168.00 $1,631 $6,500 $0.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $3,860 $230.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $3,740 $230.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $4,394 $725.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $3,900 $425.00 No
$30,168.00 $1,631 $3,600 $0.00 No
$30,168.00 $1,631 $3,885 $240.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $4,600 $375.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $3,200 $0.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $4,950 $0.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $1,800 $340.00 No
$30,168.00 $1,631 $3,200 $0.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $3,400 $200.00 No
$30,168.00 $1,631 $7,000 $497.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $3,500 $0.00 No
$30,168.00 $1,631 $4,500 $0.00 No
$30,168.00 $1,631 $2,250 $0.00 No
$30,168.00 $1,631 $5,200 $0.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $1,775 $0.00 No
$30,168.00 $1,631 $2,930 $194.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $3,200 $0.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $12,250 $0.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $5,200 $0.00 No
$30,168.00 $1,631 $3,000 $1,500.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,231 $5,500 $1,050.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $3,500 $0.00 No
$30,168.00 $1,631 $2,500 $115.00 No
$30,168.00 $1,631 $6,625 $0.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $5,550 $0.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $3,200 $0.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $4,015 $2,050.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $6,300 $0.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $5,000 $0.00 No
$30,168.00 $1,631 $6,000 $0.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,231 $9,000 $3,950.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,231 $9,000 $2,450.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,231 $9,000 $2,450.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,231 No
$30,168.00 $1,631 $4,350 $1,500.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $8,000 $0.00 Yes
$30,168.00 $1,631 $8,015 $276.00 No

FEordham University Financial Aid: Please consult with your financial aid counselor to determine the portability of your financial aid package. Fordham in London, Fordham in Granada,
Exchange, and Partner Programs' tuition is the same as per-term Fordham tuition in NY. Given the student's continuing eligibility, all Fordham financial aid will be portable for these study
abroad programs except room-specific aid, work-study, and Metro Grants. Tuition Remission, Tuition Exchange, and FACHEX can be applied to the cost for Fordham in London, Fordham in
Granada, and Exchange Programs only. Additional fees that cover the cost of housing, insurance, orientation, co-curricular activities, etc. will be also be charged. Fordham Fees listed above
include the Study Abroad Fee, Technology Fee, General Fee, and Insurance Fee

* The cost estimates listed above are estimates based on information available now. You should plan for prices to increase 3-5%.




