					Program	Other Program Fees (Insurance,	Housing and Other Fees
Country	Program Name	Total Estimated Cost	Fordham Tuition (Est.)	Fordham Fees	Housing (Est.)	Orientation, etc.) (Est.)	Billed by Fordham?
Argentina	Fordham Exchange/Universidad del Salvador	\$36.299.00	\$30,168.00	(Est.) \$1,631	\$3,000	\$1,500.00	No
Australia	Boston University/Sydney Internship	\$39,484.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$7,685	\$0.00	Yes
Australia	University of Sydney	\$37,099.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$5,000	\$300.00	No
Australia	Fordham Exchange/ Queensland U. of Technology	\$37,799.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$6,000	\$0.00	No
Australia	James Cook University	\$37,049.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$5,000	\$250.00	Yes
Austria	Fordham Exchange/Vienna U of Business & Economics	\$34,824.00 \$34,268.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$3,000	\$25.00	No
Botswana Brazil	CIEE/Botswana Fordham Exchange/PUC Rio	\$34,265.00	\$30,168.00 \$30,168.00	\$1,631 \$1,631	\$2,275 \$1,990	\$194.00 \$776.00	Yes No
Cambodia	SFS/Cambodia Environmental Ethics	\$36,924.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$5,125	\$0.00	Yes
Chile	IES/Santiago	\$35,387.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$3,358	\$230.00	Yes
China	CIEE/Beijing	\$34,428.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$2,250	\$379.00	Yes
China	IES/Shanghai	\$35,859.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$3,830	\$230.00	Yes
China	Fordham Exchange/ City University of Hong Kong	\$35,799.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$4,000	\$0.00	No
Colombia Colombia	Fordham Exchange/ PUJ Bogota Fordham Exchange/ PUJ Cali	\$33,799.00 \$33,099.00	\$30,168.00 \$30,168.00	\$1,631 \$1,631	\$2,000 \$1,300	\$0.00 \$0.00	No No
Costa Rica	SFS/Costa Rica Ecological Resilience	\$35,979.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$4,180	\$0.00	Yes
Czech Republic	Charles University/Prague	\$33,649.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$1,850	\$0.00	Yes
Denmark	DIS/Copenhagen Fall Only	\$38,424.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$6,625	\$0.00	No
France	Boston University/Paris Internship	\$39,484.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$7,685	\$0.00	Yes
France	CUPA/Paris (Immersion or College of Art)	\$39,199.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$7,400	\$0.00	Yes
France	IES/Nice SKEMA Business School /Sustainability Immigration	\$36,123.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$4,094	\$230.00	Yes
France France	IES/Paris	\$35,629.00 \$35,599.00	\$30,168.00 \$30,168.00	\$1,631 \$1,631	\$3,600 \$3,800	\$230.00 \$0.00	Yes No
France	Fordham Exchange/ EDHEC Fordham Exchange/ Sciences Po: Lille	\$33,399.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$3,000	\$0.00	No
France	Fordham Exchange/Sciences Po: Unie Fordham Exchange/Sciences Po: Reims	\$34,799.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$3,000	\$250.00	No
Germany	Freie Universiteit (FUBEST)	\$39,999.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$5,250	\$2,950.00	Yes
Germany	Wayne State/Ludwig Maximilians Universität Munich	\$34,574.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$2,775	\$0.00	Yes
Germany	Fordham Exchange/WHU Otto Beisheim School of Management	\$35,374.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$3,000	\$575.00	No
Ghana	CIEE/Ghana	\$34,843.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$2,850	\$194.00	Yes
Ireland	Boston University/Dublin Internship	\$39,484.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$7,685	\$0.00	Yes
Ireland Ireland	University College Dublin	\$37,534.00 \$36,799.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$5,735	\$0.00	No
Ireland	Trinity College Dublin Fordham Exchange/ Maynooth University	\$34,799.00	\$30,168.00 \$30,168.00	\$1,631 \$1,631	\$5,000 \$3.000	\$0.00 \$0.00	Yes No
Ireland	Fordham Exchange/NUI Galway	\$34,699.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$2,900	\$0.00	No
Israel	Hebrew University Rothberg International School	\$34,759.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$2,960	\$0.00	No
Italy	Accademia dell'Arte	\$38,299.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$6,500	\$0.00	Yes
Italy	IES/Rome	\$35,889.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$3,860	\$230.00	Yes
Italy	IES/Siena	\$35,769.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$3,740	\$230.00	Yes
Italy	Loyola University Chicago/Rome	\$36,918.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$4,394	\$725.00	Yes
Italy Italy	Fordham Exchange/Universita Cattolica del Sacro Cuore Fordham Exchange/Sapienza Universita di Roma	\$36,124.00 \$35,399.00	\$30,168.00 \$30,168.00	\$1,631 \$1,631	\$3,900 \$3,600	\$425.00 \$0.00	No No
Japan	IES/Nanzan University	\$35,924.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$3,885	\$240.00	Yes
Japan	Temple University Japan	\$36,774.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$4,600	\$375.00	Yes
Jordan	Amideast Study Abroad Jordan	\$34,999.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$3,200	\$0.00	Yes
Kenya	SFS/Kenya Wildlife	\$36,749.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$4,950	\$0.00	Yes
Mexico	Fordham Exchange/Universidad Iberoamericana	\$33,939.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$1,800	\$340.00	No
Morocco Netherlands	Amideast Study Abroad Morocco Fordham Exchange/University of Amsterdam	\$34,999.00 \$35,399.00	\$30,168.00 \$30,168.00	\$1,631 \$1,631	\$3,200 \$3,400	\$0.00 \$200.00	Yes No
Netherlands	CIEE/University of Amsterdam	\$39,296.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$7,000	\$497.00	Yes
New Zealand	University of Canterbury	\$35,299.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$3,500	\$0.00	No
New Zealand	University of Auckland	\$36,299.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$4,500	\$0.00	No
Peru	Fordham Exchange/Universidad del Pacifico	\$34,049.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$2,250	\$0.00	No
Peru	SFS/Peru Amazon Studies	\$36,999.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$5,200	\$0.00	Yes
Philippines	Fordham Exchange/ Ateneo de Manila University	\$33,574.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$1,775	\$0.00	No
Portugal Senegal	CIEE/Lisbon APA Dakar Semester	\$34,923.00 \$34,999.00	\$30,168.00 \$30,168.00	\$1,631 \$1,631	\$2,930 \$3,200	\$194.00 \$0.00	Yes Yes
Singapore	TEAN/Singapore	\$44,049.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$12,250	\$0.00	Yes
South Korea	Fordham Exchange/Sogang University	\$36,999.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$5,200	\$0.00	No
South Africa	Marquette University/Cape Town	\$36,299.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$3,000	\$1,500.00	Yes
Spain	Fordham in Granada: University of Granada	\$37,949.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,231	\$5,500	\$1,050.00	Yes
Spain	Fordham Exchange/ ESADE	\$35,299.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$3,500	\$0.00	No
Spain	Fordham Exchange/Universidad de Deusto	\$34,414.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$2,500	\$115.00	No
Sweden Tanzania	DIS/Stockholm Fall only SFS/Tanzania Wildlife	\$38,424.00 \$37,349.00	\$30,168.00 \$30,168.00	\$1,631 \$1,631	\$6,625 \$5,550	\$0.00 \$0.00	Yes Yes
UAE	Amideast Study Abroad UAE	\$34,999.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$3,200	\$0.00	Yes
United Kingdom	Oxford Study Abroad Programme	\$37,864.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$4,015	\$2,050.00	Yes
United Kingdom	London Academy of Music and Dramatic Arts (LAMDA)	\$38,099.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$6,300	\$0.00	Yes
United Kingdom	London Contemporary Dance School (The Place)	\$36,799.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$5,000	\$0.00	No
United Kingdom United Kingdom	London School of Economics (Academic Year Only)	\$37,799.00 \$44,349.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$6,000	\$0.00	Yes
United Kingdom United Kingdom	Fordham in London: London Internship Program Fordham in London: Gabelli School of Business	\$44,349.00 \$42,849.00	\$30,168.00 \$30,168.00	\$1,231 \$1,231	\$9,000 \$9,000	\$3,950.00 \$2,450.00	Yes Yes
United Kingdom	Fordham in London: Liberal Arts	\$42,849.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,231	\$9,000	\$2,450.00	Yes
United Kingdom	University of Edinburgh	\$31,399.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,231	, - 50	,	No
Multiple	APA Multi Country (France, Senegal, Morocco)	\$37,649.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$4,350	\$1,500.00	Yes
Multiple	SIT Programs Worldwide (some exceptions)	\$39,799.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$8,000	\$0.00	Yes
USA- California	Fordham Exchange/University of San Francisco	\$40,090.00	\$30,168.00	\$1,631	\$8,015	\$276.00	No

Fordham University Financial Aid: Please consult with your financial aid counselor to determine the portability of your financial aid package. Fordham in London, Fordham in Granada, Exchange, and Partner Programs' tuition is the same as per-term Fordham tuition in NY. Given the student's continuing eligibility, all Fordham financial aid will be portable for these study abroad programs except room-specific aid, work-study, and Metro Grants. Tuition Remission, Tuition Exchange, and FACHEX can be applied to the cost for Fordham in London, Fordham in Granada, and Exchange Programs only. Additional fees that cover the cost of housing, insurance, orientation, co-curricular activities, etc. will be also be charged. Fordham Fees listed above include the Study Abroad Fee, Technology Fee, General Fee, and Insurance Fee

^{*} The cost estimates listed above are estimates based on information available now. You should plan for prices to increase 3-5%.